Round 6
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Shanks
Fowler
Hollingsworth
Kerr
Turkington
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Division 2

Baker
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M Lee

Hirst

Devlin

Division 3

R Plant
Davies
Bresnihan
C Plant

D Bell
Lonsdale

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Any Sights Results 2019
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Division 4
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S Smith
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K smith
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Division 6
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Division 7
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Division 8

Horner
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Charlton
Charlton 6
Atkinson 6
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100 Yards

Division 1

Shanks 197 S 190 Holworth

Lock 193 S 193 Fowler

Welsh 194 S 190 Kerr
Shanks 6 6 0 0 12 1187
Welsh 6 5 0 1 10 1167
Lock 6 1 2 3 4 1164
Hollingsworth 6 2 0 4 4 1156
Fowler 6 1 1 4 3 1158
Kerr 6 1 1 4 3 1148
Division 2

Eyre 190 S 188 R Plant

White 191 S 188 Turkton

Lonsdale 188 S 186 Baker
White 6 6 0 0 12 1165
R Plant 6 3 0 3 6 1143
Eyre 6 2 2 2 6 1144
Lonsdale 6 3 0 3 6 1134
Baker 6 1 1 4 3 1142
Turkington 6 1 1 4 3 1134
Division 3

Bresn'an 196 Vs 179 Grnwood

Devlin 194 S 193 Hirst

D Bell 189 S 188 Davies
Bresnihan 6 4 0 2 8 1151
Hirst 6 4 0 2 8 1142
D Bell 6 4 0 2 8 1126
Devlin 6 3 1 2 7 1149
Davies 6 2 1 3 5 1141
Greenwood 6 0 0 6 0 1100
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Hubbard 6
Medcalf 6
Warner 6

[ N C TN N N N RN WwWPrOm

O N W W~ uWwu

189
195
192

194
186
183

190
185
184

'S
'S

O O O O o o

'S
'S

(ol eolell N

'S
'S

O O O O K k-

186
188
183

188
180
162

183
185
181

N b e O U b W WNO

A b W WL O

Exton
CPlant
Bunting

10

N B OO O 0

Horner
Blanking
K Smith

10

N N B OO

Hubbard
Robinson
S Warner

11

o OO O

951
1129
1132
1131
1132
1085

1136
1141
1119
1111
1093
1102

1136
1126
1117
1099
1108
1043



Division 7
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